1. Approximately how many years old is your wooden patio deck?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1005 124 90 69 387 250 85 151 165 314 268 303 702
Weighted 1005 135 107 65 385 241 71 177 181 297 238 302 703
0-1 50 9 9 3 12 12 5 9 7 20 6 16 34
5% 7% 8% 4% 3% 5% 7% 5% 4% 7% 3% 5% 5%
* * * *
2-5 168 17 12 16 55 48 20 28 36 44 43 75 93
17% 13% 11% 25% 14% 20% 28% 16% 20% 15% 18% 25% 13%
* * B* ABD* L
6-10 184 16 15 9 65 55 23 26 39 59 48 75 109
18% 12% 14% 14% 17% 23% 32% 15% 21% 20% 20% 25% 16%
* * * A ABCD* L
11-15 102 13 11 5 36 31 5 25 15 32 22 23 79
10% 10% 11% 8% 9% 13% 7% 14% 8% 11% 9% 8% 11%
* * * *
16-20 66 6 8 5 28 15 4 9 15 19 12 19 47
7% 5% 8% 8% 7% 6% 5% 5% 9% 6% 5% 6% 7%
* * * *
>20 52 4 7 6 24 10 - 6 3 20 13 10 42
5% 3% 7% 10% 6% 4% - 4% 1% 7% 5% 3% 6%
1 don't have a wooden deck 382 69 44 20 166 70 14 74 66 103 95 83 299
38% 51% 41% 30% 43% 29% 19% 42% 36% 35% 40% 28% 43%
CEF* F* * EF * K
Mean 10.1 9.9 10.6 10.5 11 9.6 7.4 9.6 9 10.4 10.2 8.6 10.8
Std. Dev. 7.3 7.77 7.39 8.79 7.41 6.98 5.1 6.94 6.29 7.4 7.05 6.62 7.54
Std. Err. 0.29 1.06 0.98 1.3 0.51 0.52 0.61 0.76 0.63 0.52 0.54 0.45 0.38
Median 9.1 9 10 7 10 8 8 10 8 10 8 7 10

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1x. Approximately how many years old is your wooden patio deck?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: Exclude Those Who Don't Have A Deck At 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Q1
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
0-1 50 9 9 3 12 12 5 9 7 20 6 16 34
8% 13% 14% 6% 6% 7% 9% 9% 6% 10% 4% 7% 8%
* * * * * *
2-5 168 17 12 16 55 48 20 28 36 44 43 75 93
27% 26% 19% 36% 25% 28% 35% 27% 32% 23% 30% 34% 23%
* * * * * * L
6-10 184 16 15 9 65 55 23 26 39 59 48 75 109
30% 25% 24% 21% 30% 32% 40% 25% 34% 31% 33% 34% 27%
* * * * * *
11-15 102 13 11 5 36 31 5 25 15 32 22 23 79
16% 20% 18% 12% 16% 18% 9% 24% 13% 16% 15% 11% 20%
* * * * * * K
16-20 66 6 8 5 28 15 4 9 15 19 12 19 47
11% 10% 13% 11% 13% 9% 7% 9% 13% 10% 8% 9% 12%
* * * * * *
>20 52 4 7 6 24 10 - 6 3 20 13 10 42
8% 7% 11% 14% 11% 6% - 6% 2% 10% 9% 5% 10%
Mean 10.1 9.9 10.6 10.5 11 9.6 7.4 9.6 9 10.4 10.2 8.6 10.8
Std. Dev. 7.3 7.77 7.39 8.79 7.41 6.98 5.1 6.94 6.29 7.4 7.05 6.62 7.54
Std. Err. 0.29 1.06 0.98 1.3 0.51 0.52 0.61 0.76 0.63 0.52 0.54 0.45 0.38
Median 9.1 9 10 7 10 8 8 10 8 10 8 7 10

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. When did you last thoroughly inspect the safety of your backyard patio deck from top to bottom, for safety, wear, disrepair and structural stability?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
0 82 6 14 5 22 25 10 7 12 38 14 27 55
13% 8% 22% 11% 10% 15% 17% 7% 11% 20% 10% 12% 14%
1 249 23 21 17 88 77 23 35 50 80 61 91 158
40% 34% 34% 38% 40% 45% 40% 34% 44% 41% 42% 41% 39%
* * * * * *
2 72 8 10 7 20 23 5 14 12 18 19 22 50
12% 12% 15% 16% 9% 13% 8% 14% 10% 10% 13% 10% 12%
* * * * * *
3 27 7 * 5 8 5 3 9 2 8 7 10 17
4% 11% 1% 10% 4% 3% 4% 9% 2% 4% 5% 5% 4%
BE* * * * * *
4 8 - - 1 4 3 * 4 2 2 1 - 8
1% - - 2% 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 1% 1% - 2%
* * * * * *
5 15 1 3 * 5 5 * 1 - 5 6 7 9
2% 2% 4% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% - 3% 4% 3% 2%
* * * * * *
6- 10 18 4 * - 7 6 1 6 2 3 4 4 14
3% 6% 1% - 3% 3% 2% 6% 2% 2% 3% 2% 4%
* * * * * *
11-15 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1
* - - - * - - 1% - - - - *
* * * * * *
16-20 4 - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - 2 2
1% - 3% 4% - - - - 2% 1% - 1% *
26-30 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1
* - _ - * - _ - _ 1% _ - *
* * * * * *
| have never inspected my deck from top to 145 17 13 8 64 28 16 27 33 36 32 57 88
bottom for safety 23% 25% 20% 18% 29% 16% 28% 26% 29% 18% 22% 26% 22%
* * * E * * *
Mean 1.8 2.1 1.9 2.4 1.9 1.5 1.2 2.2 1.7 1.7 1.6 1.6 1.8
* * * %k * * * *
Std. Dev. 2.66 2.41 3.74 4.3 2.88 1.53 1.32 2.55 3.01 3.28 1.56 2.44 2.77
Std. Err. 0.12 0.37 0.56 0.71 0.23 0.13 0.18 0.32 0.35 0.26 0.13 0.19 0.16
Median 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_1. [I don't really think about how safe my deck is.]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
‘I don't really think about how safe my deck is.
Strongly agree 72 5 7 6 22 29 3 4 17 18 22 30 42
12% 8% 11% 13% 10% 17% 6% 4% 15% 9% 15% 14% 10%
Somewhat agree 179 18 14 14 72 42 20 35 29 54 39 60 119
29% 27% 22% 30% 33% 25% 34% 34% 25% 28% 27% 27% 29%
* * * * * *
Somewhat disagree 169 11 17 12 60 53 16 31 33 55 31 63 106
27% 16% 28% 27% 27% 31% 27% 30% 29% 28% 22% 29% 26%
* * * * * *
Strongly disagree 203 33 24 14 66 48 19 32 36 66 52 66 137
33% 49% 39% 30% 30% 28% 33% 32% 31% 34% 36% 30% 34%
DE* * * * * *
Top2Box (Agree) 251 23 21 19 93 71 23 39 46 72 60 90 161
40% 35% 34% 42% 43% 41% 40% 38% 40% 37% 42% 41% 40%
* * * * * *
Low2Box (Disagree) 372 43 42 26 126 100 35 63 70 122 83 129 244
60% 65% 66% 58% 57% 59% 60% 62% 60% 63% 58% 59% 60%
* * * * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2. [I would choose prefabricated, non-degradable materials instead of wood if it provided an attractive deck that's safer, non-combustible and maintenance-free.

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION

SK/MB

Atlantic

<40k

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

40k - <60K

60k - <10

100k+

HOUSEHOLD

Kids

No Kids

Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1

615

54

57

46

210

178

70

83

99

202

168

216

399

Weighted
I would choose prefabricated, non-degradable
materials instead of wood if it provided an

attractive deck that's safer, non-combustible

and maintenance-free.

623

66

63

46

220

171

58

103

115

194

144

219

404

Strongly agree 214 27 27 16 61 66 16 37 37 62 60 84 130
34% 41% 42% 36% 28% 39% 27% 36% 32% 32% 42% 38% 32%
* * * * * *
Somewhat agree 261 28 26 19 90 71 28 40 57 87 49 92 170
42% 43% 41% 41% 41% 42% 48% 39% 49% 45% 34% 42% 42%
* * * * * J*
Somewhat disagree 99 5 7 6 46 25 11 13 16 33 22 28 70
16% 8% 11% 13% 21% 14% 18% 13% 14% 17% 16% 13% 17%
* * * * * *
Strongly disagree 49 5 4 5 23 9 3 12 5 12 12 15 35
8% 8% 6% 10% 10% 5% 6% 12% 4% 6% 8% 7% 9%

*

*

*

Top2Box (Agree) 475 56 52 35 151 137 44 77 94 149 109 176 300
76% 84% 83% 77% 69% 80% 76% 75% 82% 77% 76% 80% 74%

* * * D * * *
Low2Box (Disagree) 148 11 10 10 69 34 14 25 21 45 35 43 105
24% 16% 17% 23% 31% 20% 24% 25% 18% 23% 24% 20% 26%

* * * E * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. [Treating the wood and repairing my deck is a pain.]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
Treating the wood and repairing my deck is a
pain.
Strongly agree 168 16 15 15 63 47 13 34 22 49 42 64 105
27% 24% 24% 32% 29% 27% 22% 33% 19% 25% 29% 29% 26%
* * * * * *
Somewhat agree 255 32 23 16 83 71 29 39 54 80 59 88 167
41% 49% 37% 35% 38% 42% 50% 38% 47% 41% 41% 40% 41%
* * * * * *
Somewhat disagree 124 7 17 10 46 37 9 14 26 44 22 44 80
20% 10% 26% 21% 21% 21% 16% 13% 23% 23% 15% 20% 20%
* * * * * *
Strongly disagree 75 11 8 5 27 16 7 16 13 21 20 23 52
12% 17% 13% 12% 12% 10% 12% 16% 11% 11% 14% 11% 13%
* * * * * *
Top2Box (Agree) 424 48 38 31 147 118 42 73 76 130 102 152 272
68% 73% 61% 67% 67% 69% 73% 71% 66% 67% 71% 69% 67%
* * * * * *
Low2Box (Disagree) 199 18 25 15 73 53 16 30 39 64 42 67 132
32% 27% 39% 33% 33% 31% 27% 29% 34% 33% 29% 31% 33%
* * * * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. [I feel like my deck could collapse any minute.]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
‘I feel like my deck could collapse any minute.
Strongly agree 26 3 - 2 7 14 - 3 8 11 2 13 13
4% 5% - 3% 3% 8% - 3% 7% 6% 1% 6% 3%
* * * F * * *
Somewhat agree 42 5 3 2 14 14 4 7 7 15 8 19 23
7% 8% 5% 4% 7% 8% 7% 7% 6% 8% 5% 9% 6%
* * * * * *
Somewhat disagree 82 6 7 * 30 28 10 15 14 23 18 41 41
13% 10% 12% 1% 14% 16% 18% 14% 12% 12% 12% 19% 10%
Strongly disagree 472 51 52 42 168 115 43 78 85 144 116 145 327
76% 77% 84% 92% 76% 67% 75% 76% 74% 74% 81% 66% 81%
Top2Box (Agree) 69 8 3 3 22 28 4 10 15 27 10 32 36
11% 13% 5% 7% 10% 16% 7% 10% 13% 14% 7% 15% 9%
* * * * * *
Low2Box (Disagree) 554 58 60 42 198 143 54 93 100 167 134 186 368
89% 87% 95% 93% 90% 84% 93% 90% 87% 86% 93% 85% 91%
* * * * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_5. [The safety of my deck prevents me from using it.]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
The safety of my deck prevents me from using
it.
Strongly agree 30 3 2 * 6 16 2 4 6 8 4 14 16
5% 5% 3% 1% 3% 9% 4% 4% 5% 4% 3% 6% 4%
* * * D * * *
Somewhat agree 48 8 5 3 11 19 4 6 11 20 10 19 29
8% 11% 8% 6% 5% 11% 6% 5% 10% 10% 7% 9% 7%
* * * * * *
Somewhat disagree 94 9 7 3 38 30 8 24 21 32 8 42 52
15% 13% 10% 6% 17% 18% 14% 24% 18% 16% 5% 19% 13%
* * * * J* J* J
Strongly disagree 451 47 50 40 165 107 43 69 77 135 122 144 307
72% 71% 79% 87% 75% 62% 75% 67% 67% 69% 85% 66% 76%
* E* E* E * * * GHI K
Top2Box (Agree) 78 11 6 3 17 34 6 10 17 28 14 33 44
12% 16% 10% 7% 8% 20% 10% 9% 15% 14% 10% 15% 11%
* * * D * * *
Low2Box (Disagree) 545 55 56 42 203 137 52 93 98 166 130 186 360
88% 84% 90% 93% 92% 80% 90% 91% 85% 86% 90% 85% 89%
* * * E * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_6. [I'd like to enjoy my deck without worrying about its safety.]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
I'd like to enjoy my deck without worrying
about its safety.
Strongly agree 294 34 33 23 107 74 23 51 50 90 75 121 173
47% 51% 52% 50% 49% 43% 40% 50% 43% 46% 52% 55% 43%
* * * * * * L
Somewhat agree 203 26 11 12 66 61 27 38 43 63 41 61 142
33% 40% 17% 26% 30% 36% 47% 37% 38% 32% 28% 28% 35%
Somewhat disagree 53 - 8 3 21 18 4 5 12 14 12 13 40
9% - 12% 7% 10% 10% 6% 5% 10% 7% 9% 6% 10%
Strongly disagree 73 6 12 8 25 18 4 9 10 27 16 24 49
12% 9% 19% 17% 11% 11% 7% 8% 9% 14% 11% 11% 12%
* * * * * *
Top2Box (Agree) 497 60 43 34 174 135 50 89 93 153 115 182 315
80% 91% 69% 76% 79% 79% 87% 86% 81% 79% 80% 83% 78%
B* * * B* * *
Low2Box (Disagree) 126 6 19 11 46 36 8 14 22 41 28 37 89
20% 9% 31% 24% 21% 21% 13% 14% 19% 21% 20% 17% 22%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. [SUMMARY - TOP2BOX (AGREE)]
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids

Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
1'd like to enjoy my deck without worrying 497 60 43 34 174 135 50 89 93 153 115 182 315
about its safety. 80% 91% 69% 76% 79% 79% 87% 86% 81% 79% 80% 83% 78%
B* * * B* * *
1 would choose prefabricated, non-degradable 475 56 52 35 151 137 44 77 94 149 109 176 300
materials instead of wood if it provided an 76% 84% 83% 77% 69% 80% 76% 75% 82% 77% 76% 80% 74%
attractive deck that's safer, non-combustible * * * D * * *
Treating the wood and repairing my deck is a 424 48 38 31 147 118 42 73 76 130 102 152 272
pain. 68% 73% 61% 67% 67% 69% 73% 71% 66% 67% 71% 69% 67%
* * * * * *
1 don't really think about how safe my deck is. 251 23 21 19 93 71 23 39 46 72 60 90 161
40% 35% 34% 42% 43% 41% 40% 38% 40% 37% 42% 41% 40%
* * * * * *
The safety of my deck prevents me from using 78 11 6 3 17 34 6 10 17 28 14 33 44
it. 12% 16% 10% 7% 8% 20% 10% 9% 15% 14% 10% 15% 11%
* * * D * * *
| feel like my deck could collapse any minute. 69 8 3 3 22 28 4 10 15 27 10 32 36
11% 13% 5% 7% 10% 16% 7% 10% 13% 14% 7% 15% 9%
* * * * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. [SUMMARY - LOW2BOX (DISAGREE)]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: Have A Wooden Deck At Q1 615 54 57 46 210 178 70 83 99 202 168 216 399
Weighted 623 66 63 46 220 171 58 103 115 194 144 219 404
| feel like my deck could collapse any minute. 554 58 60 42 198 143 54 93 100 167 134 186 368
89% 87% 95% 93% 90% 84% 93% 90% 87% 86% 93% 85% 91%
* * * * * *
The safety of my deck prevents me from using 545 55 56 42 203 137 52 93 98 166 130 186 360
it. 88% 84% 90% 93% 92% 80% 90% 91% 85% 86% 90% 85% 89%
* * * E * * *
1 don't really think about how safe my deck is. 372 43 42 26 126 100 35 63 70 122 83 129 244
60% 65% 66% 58% 57% 59% 60% 62% 60% 63% 58% 59% 60%
* * * * * *
Treating the wood and repairing my deck is a 199 18 25 15 73 53 16 30 39 64 42 67 132
pain. 32% 27% 39% 33% 33% 31% 27% 29% 34% 33% 29% 31% 33%
* * * * * *
I would choose prefabricated, non-degradable 148 11 10 10 69 34 14 25 21 45 35 43 105
materials instead of wood if it provided an 24% 16% 17% 23% 31% 20% 24% 25% 18% 23% 24% 20% 26%
attractive deck that's safer, non-combustible * * * E * * *
1'd like to enjoy my deck without worrying 126 6 19 11 46 36 8 14 22 41 28 37 89
about its safety. 20% 9% 31% 24% 21% 21% 13% 14% 19% 21% 20% 17% 22%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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